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Name

PICHLER Alex
GRASL David
PIGNETER llia
PIGNETER Emanuel
ZANATTA Tiberio
WANKER Stefan
PALLHUBER Moritz

STEINEGGER Johannes

CADONAU Dario
KOFLER Alex

PRADA Simon
PICHLER Michael
MARIACHER Matthias
BRUGGER Peter
COVI Jakob elias
GRIESSMAIR Stefan
PIRGSTALLER Gabriel
OBERHAUSER Simon
WINKLER Samuel

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

CcC
AVS Meran

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen
AVS Meran

AVS Gherdeina

AVS Bruneck
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS Meran
AVS Bruneck
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Brixen
AVS St. Pauls
AVS Bruneck

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021

U14 M Boulder Qualifica

Official Result

Bib 1 2 3
225 T1z1 T2z2 T1z1
204 T1z1 T1z1 T1z1
214 T3z2 1 z1
215 T1z1  z5 z3
228 T2z2 z6 z3
202 T3z1 0 z4
221 T2z2 O z5
206 T3z3 O 0
223 T1z1 0 z4
208 T1z1 0 z1
226 T1z1 0 725
213 T3z2 O z1
224 T2z2 O 0
220 T2z2 O 0
207 1 0 z6
209 T1z1 0 0
216 T1z1 0 0
211 T2z2 O 0
222 T5z2 O 0

4

5

T3z2 T1z1
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N
N
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6
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T3z3
T4z4
T1z1

z4

z1

z1

z4

z5

7

z3
0
0

N
-
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8
T3z3 T1z1
T3z2 T1z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
z3
0
z3
0

Qualifica
8T8z 1312
7T8z9 10
4T8z6 12
4T6z4 12
4T6z 5 14
4T6z 9 11
4T5z2 8 13
4AT4z 66
3T5z 3 11
31524 5
3T4z 36
3T4z55
3T3z4 4
3T3z4 4
275z 3 10
2T3z25
2T3z26
273z 36
2T3z6 8



20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name

MATASSONI Edoardo
SPECHTENHAUSER Jakob
HOLZER Simon
PRADER Jonas
PFEIFHOFER Felix
CESARI Tommaso
BAUMGARTNER Emil
HAFNER Noel
BASETTI Loic
DANDLER Alex
VILLGRATER Laurin

CC

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Meran

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen
AVS Gherdeina

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen
TRENTO BOULDER
AVS St. Pauls

AVS St. Pauls

TRENTO BOULDER
AVS PASSEIER

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

Bib
219
227
229
205
230
218
212
210
217
203
231

T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
11823
z3
z2
z1
z3
z4
z5
z8
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T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T4z3

O O O O O O O o o o o N

Qualifica
2T2z22
272222
2T2z32
2T2z6 6
1T3z15
1T3z16
1T2z1 2
1T2z 1 4
1T2z15
172226
1T2z 4 11

Result official
20/04/2021, 22:38

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life
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Name

DORFMANN Bettina

AUGSCHELLER Daniela

BICKHOVE Leah

TSCHAGER Magdalena

LADURNER Charlotte
DICORATO Vera

CAGOL Veronika
INSAM Nadia
OBERHOFER Maya

ZERZER Matilda
SCHWITZER Emma
HOFER Nina

LANG Emmy
SCHENK Pia
TSCHAGER Greta
HOFER Sofia
THEINER Laura

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

cC
AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran
ARCO CLIMBING

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Gherdeina
AVS Brixen

AVS Brixen

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021

Official Result

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL
SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

AVS St. Pauls
AVS Meran
AVS St. Pauls
AVS PASSEIER
AVS Meran

U14 F Boulder Qualifica

Bib
270

256

274

267

279
275

263
252
271

272
254
253

264
280
268
257
281

T1z1

T1z1

T5z2

T1z1

T1z1
T4z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

z1
T4z3
T3z2

T2z2
T1z1
z4
T1z1
T1z1

2 3 4 5
T3z3 T3z1 z5 T1z1

T1z1 T1z1 z9 T1z1

z4 z1 0 T1z1
z3 z1 z7 T1z1
z4 0 0 T1z1
0 z6 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
z5 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1
0 0 - T1z1
0 0 0 T1z1

6 7 8
T1z1 T2z1 T1z1
T1z1 0 T1z1
T2z2 T3z2 T1z1
T1z1 0 T1z1
T2z2 0 T1z1
T4z4 0 T1z1
T2z1 0 T2z1
T2z1 0 T2z2
z3 0 T1z1
T2z2 0 T3z1
z1 0 T2z2
T6z6 O z1

0 0 T1z1
z2 0 z1

z2 0 T1z1
z2 0 0

z6 0 0

Qualifica

718z 12
14

61726
15

5T7z 12
13

4T7z 4
15

475259

475z 10
13

4T4z6 4
4T4265

3T5z 3
11

3T4z6 5
3T4z 77

3T4z 10
10

3T3z4 4
2T4z25
2T4z28
2T3z24
2T3z28



Name cC Bib 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Qualifica
18 HESSE Emma AVS Meran 278 T6z2 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 z2 2T3z75
19 PLANOETSCHER Magdalena AVS St. Pauls 266 T3z1 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 2T2z42
20 MAIER Emily AVS St. Pauls 265 T4z1 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 2T2z52
21 BRENNA Sofia ARCO CLIMBING 276 T5z5 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 2T2z66
22 BURGER Anna SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 273 T12z11 O 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 2T?z2 13
23 SATTLER Sara SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 255  z2 0 0 0 T1z1 z6 0 z3 1T1422 1
24 OGNIBENI Giada GRUPPO ROCCIATORI PIAZ 251  z3 0 0 0 T1z1 z3 0 0 1T3z17
25 GRIENTI Asia AVS St. Pauls 269 z2 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 1T2z13
25 PIXNER Sofia AVS PASSEIER 258 z2 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 1T2z13
27 MESSNER Larissa maria AVS Gherdeina 259 z3 0 0O 0 Ti1z1 O 0 0 1T2z14
28 OSANNA Judith AVS St. Pauls 262 z5 0 0O 0 T1z1 O 0 0 1T2z16
29 CANALI Sofia AVS Bruneck 277 z7 0 0O 0 T3z1 O 0 0 1T2z38
30 CALLIARI Lena AVS St. Pauls 261 z7 0 0O 0 T6z1 O 0 0 1T2z68
31 GRUBER Lea AVS St. Pauls 260 0 0 0 0 z2 0 0 0 0T1z02
Result official

20/04/2021, 22:41

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by C%
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VERTIKALE

1

11

12

13

14

Name

PAGLIERANI Pier giulio

HOFER Simon

ZANATTA Demetrio

OBERRAUCH Daniel

MATTIVI Tobias

WALDNER Lukas

CAGOL Hannes

OBERPRANTACHER Jonas
CAZZANELLI Nicolo'
SCHUEN Gabriel

HOFER Noah

STEINEGGER Sebastian

PICHLER Jonas

BIASI Luca

CcC
AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

AVS St. Pauls

AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Bruneck

AVS PASSEIER

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Brixen

ARCO CLIMBING

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021
U12 M Boulder Qualifica
Official Result
Bib
123
121
125
128
122
124

106

103
117
120

102

105

111

129

T1z1

T2z2

T1z1

T4z4

T3z3

T2z2

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1
T4z3

T3z3

T2z2

T5z5

z4

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T3z2

T2z1

T1z1

z1
z1

z1

z9

T5z4

z1

z1

3
T1z1

T1z1

T2z1

T1z1

T2z1

z1

T4z2

z1
T2z1

z1

z1

z1

z3

z1

4
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

z4

T5z3

T1z1
T3z1

z1

z1

z1

T4z4

z1

5

6

7

T1z1 T4z1 T1z1

T1z1 T4z2 T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
z1
T2z2

T1z1

T1z1

z4

z3

z3

z1

z3

z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

8
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T2z2

T4z4

T1z1

T2z2
T2z2
T1z1

T5z5

T1z1

T2z2

T1z1

Qualifica

8T8z 11
8

8T8z 12
10

778z 8
11

778z 10
13

6T8z 12
17

678z 15
14

67729
10

577268
517298

4T7z 8
10

477z 10
21

4T6z 9
10

4T6z 12
16

378z 3
11



15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25

26

27
28

Name
MOSER Anton

EGGER Benedikt

SCHWITZER Matthaeus
BRENNA Filippo
ERLACHER Elias

PFEIFHOFER Alex

ZWISCHENBRUGGER Martin
SANNA Martino

LAZZERI Martino
ALBERTINI Matteo

CARRERAS Niccolo'

STANCHINA Gioele

LARCHER Dominik
STAFFLER Noe

CcC

Bib

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 101

AVS St. Pauls

107

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 100

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING

TRENTO BOULDER
TRENTO BOULDER

TRENTO BOULDER

TRENTO BOULDER

AVS St. Pauls

119
110

126

104
118

115
113

114

116

108

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 112

T525

T4z3

T2z2
T3z3
T5z4

T5z5

T1z1
z9

z3
z8

T11z10

z4

z2

z1

z1
z2

z1

z3

z2

z1

z1

z3
z1
z2

z2

z2

z1

z1

z4

z4

z1

z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1

T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

z1

8
T2z2

T4z4

T2z2
T2z1
T3z2

T3z3

T1z1
T7z7

T2z2
T2z2

z10

T10z10

z1
0

Qualifica

376z 8
12

3T6z 9
11

375259
375268

3T5z 9
10

375z 9
14

3T4z3 5

2T5z 8
20

2T4z 37

2T4z 3
12

2T4z 12
25

273z 11
15

173216
0T1z01

Result official
20/04/2021, 22:42

Result Service provided by

Vertical-Life




N

VERTIKALE

1

10

11

12

13
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Name
AUGSCHELLER Sarah

GUFLER Paula

FRANCESCHI Chiara

FUNDNEIDER Lena

MERANER Maja

MARTH Viktoria

ATZ Vanessa

ALVIN Arielle petra

WIELAND Eva

KOFLER Sara

ANGERER Marilena

RANALTER Annalena

STUFFER llena

AMHOF Elisabeth

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

CcC
AVS PASSEIER

AVS PASSEIER

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Brixen

AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER

AVS St. Pauls

ARCO CLIMBING

AVS Brixen

AVS PASSEIER

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen

AVS Gherdeina

AVS Bruneck

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021

U12 F Boulder Qualifica

Official Result

Bib
159

161

182

174

176

164

173

183

179

163

158

178

168

185

1
T1z1

T222

T1z1

T1z1

T222

T9z9

T6z6

T1z1

T8z8

T6z5

T7z7

T6z6

T8z6

T1z1

2 3 4 5

z5 T2z1 T2z1 T1z1
T2z2 z1 T1z1 T1z1
T1z1 T5z1 z1 T1z1
T1z1 z1 T3z3 T3z1
z4 z1 T1z1 T1z1
z1 T7z1 z1 T2z2
z1 z1 z1 T1z1
T2z1 21 z3 z2
T2z1 z1 z1 z1
z1 T3z2 z1 0
z2 z1 0 T2z1
z2 0 0 Tz1

z1 z3 z1 z4

6
z2

0

0

z3

e

Berge erleben

ALPENVEREIN SUDTIROL.

7
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

8
1222

T3z3

T2z2

T222

T3z3

1222

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T6z6

T1z1

T222

T1z1

T1z1

Qualifica

678z 9
14

677z 10
11

6T7z 11
8

6T7z 11
10

5T7z 8
13

5T7z 21
17

478z 9
16

4T7z 5
10

4T7z212
14

4T7z 16
19

4T6z 11
13

475z 10
12

3T7z 10
17

3T6z 3 8



15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31

Name

LADOS' Linda

OBERRAUCH Hanna

SCHWIENBACHER Emma

KOELLEMANN Romy

CADONAU Lara

PIRGSTALLER Valeria
SATTLER Julia

SORDO Nina

PLANATSCHER Alexa

SANTIFALLER Aljssa

BEVILACQUA Anna

DANDLER Katharina
GRAEBER Laura

WENTER HEISS Letizia sophie

RINNER Mathilde

SCHENK Maja

WEGER Greta

cC
AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen

AVS Meran

AVS Brixen

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

AVS Sektion Drei Zinnen

AVS Brixen

AVS Gherdeina

AVS St. Pauls

AVS PASSEIER
AVS Bruneck

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

Bib
192

171

166

175

188

181
155

193

177

167

184

160
186
152

189

190

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 151

T3z2

T1z1

z2

T3z2

T6z6

T2z1
T1z1

T4z4

T6z6

T3z3

T23z14

T1z1
T3z3
T9z9

T5z5

T9z4

T6z6

z1

z2

z2

z1

z1

z4

z4

z7

z7

z1

z5

z4

z2

z1

z1
z2

z4

z2

z4

z4

z1
z1

z4

z9

z6

z3

z3

T5z5

z1

0

z1

z1

(=2}

7
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

8
T2z2

T4z4

T1z1

T4z4

T3z1

T2z2
T4z4

T1z21

T1z1

T7z7

T3z3

T5z5
T4z4
T1z1

T6z5

T3z3

T10z10

Qualifica

3T6z 6
10

37626
14

3T6z 7
15

3T6z 8
11

376z 10
11

315256

3T5z 6
12

375z 6
14

3T5z 8
17

3T5z 11
22

3T5z 27
26

3T4z7 8
3T4z 89

3T4z 11
15

3T4z 12
20

3T4z 13
14

3T4z 17
20



Name

32 HALLER Maren

33 ROCCA Sara

34 MOCK Lena

35 PLONER Katja
36 MOSER Magda

37 STUEFER Ida

38 VONMETZ Marie
39 EISENBERGER Alma filomena

40 AUER Victoria

41 WALDNER Lia

42 WEGER Klara

43 SECILIR Melissa

cC
AVS PASSEIER

AVS St. Pauls

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL
SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL
AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

AVS St. Pauls

Bib
162

172

156

157
194

153

154
170

187

191

150

169

z4

z6

z5

z3
z28

z6

z3
z8

z8

z7

z9

z13

z1

z2

z3

z2
z2

z1

z1

z2

z4

z4

z7

z1

z2

(=2}

7
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1
T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

T1z1

8
T6z6

T9z9

T1z21

T2z2
T5z4

T10z7

z3

z4

z5

Qualifica

2T6z 7
15

275z 10
22

2T4z 2
10

2T4z 3 8

2T4z 6
35

2T3z 11
14

1T4z 18

1T4z 1
11

1T4z 1
15

1T4z 1
17

173z 1
14

173z 1
21

Result official
20/04/2021, 22:42

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by
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VERTIKALE
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HOFER Jakob
STAFFA Claudio
OBERHOFER Noah
MATTIVI Moritz
MESSNER Samuel
FASSNAUER Samuel
LARCHER Dennis
PEER Adrian aaron
MALAVASI Leonardo

0 RAUTER Armin

11 FILL Simon

12 ERLACHER Gabriel

CcC

AVS PASSEIER

AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls

AVS Meran
AVS Meran

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021
U10M Boulder Qualifica
Official Result

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL

AVS Brixen
AVS Brixen

Bib 1
2 z2
12 22
7 0
10 z1
3 0
7 0
8 0
1 0
9 0
1 0
6 z2
5 0

2
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1

z1
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T3z2
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1

z1

3

z1

(@)

o O O o o o o

T1z1
T222
T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T1z1
T3z1
T1z1
z1
z1

z1

T1z1
T1z1
T1z1
T2z1
T4z1
T4z1
T2z1
T4z1
z1
T1z1
z1

z3

Qualifica
4T7z4 8
476258
4T4z7 4
3T6z4 10
3T6z6 12
375278
3T4z 4 4
3T4z105
2T4z2 4
2T4z29
115226
0T4z07

Result official
20/04/2021, 22:42

Vertical-Life

Result Service provided by
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VERTIKALE

10
11
12
13
14

15
15
17

Name

RANALTER Nadja

LAMPRECHT Lisa
GRASL Mara
MOOSMAIR Emma

NAGLER Vera
HOFER Lena

HOLZKNECHT Lia
GUTMORGETH Hannah
ZANOTELLI Daria
OSANNA Theresa
BURGER Emmy

FINK Sofia

PEDERIVA Sophie
MORANDELL Marie

FIEDLER Finja
OBEREGGER Lena
BEIKIRCHER Sarah

CcC
AVS Brixen

AVS Meran
AVS PASSEIER
AVS PASSEIER

AVS Brixen

TAA 1° prova di qualifica U14 U20 Boulder

16 April 2021 - 18 April 2021
U10F Boulder Qualifica
Official Result

Bib 1

62

68
53
54

61

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 50

AVS Brixen

AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls
AVS St. Pauls

60
56
65
57

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 51

AVS Meran
AVS Brixen
AVS St. Pauls

67
63
58

SEKTION BOZEN DES ALPENVEREINS SUEDTIROL 52
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Name CcC Bib 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Qualifica
18 RAMOSER Greta AVS PASSEIER 5 0 z2 0 z1 0 0 z4 z1 0T4z08
19 OBERHAUSER Maja AVS St. Pauls 64 O 0 0 z1 0 0 0 z7 0T2z08
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